SMD Multilayer Chip Varistor
AMCV-0201
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
0.6 x 0.3 x 0.3mm.RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS
ISO 9001 / QS 9000

Typical
Capacitance
Test Condition <20μA @1mA
DC 8/20μs ESD Energy
10/1000μs
Peak
Current
8/20μs
@0.5Vrms,
1MHz DC AC
RMS
Units Volts Volts Volts Volts Volts Joules Amps pF
Symbol VWDC VWAC VB VC
*1 VC
*2 ET IP C
AMCV-0201-5R5-C150 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.005 1 15
AMCV-0201-5R5-C220 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.005 1 22
AMCV-0201-5R5-C330 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.01 3 33
AMCV-0201-5R5-C400 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.01 5 40
AMCV-0201-5R5-C500 5.5 4.0 10.0-14.0 18 23 0.01 5 50
AMCV-0201-090-C150 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.005 1 15
AMCV-0201-090-C220 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.005 1 22
AMCV-0201-090-C330 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.01 3 33
AMCV-0201-090-C400 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.01 5 40
AMCV-0201-090-C500 9.0 6.4 11.0-16.0 20 26 0.01 5 50
AMCV-0201-140-C150 14.0 10.0 16.0-22.0 30 39 0.005 1 15
*1: Vc, Maximum peak voltage across the varistor measured at a specified pulse current and waveform.
  Energy Rating     Pulse & Waveform
  0.00- 0.05 Joule     1A, 8/20μs
  0.10 Joule    2A, 8/20μs